SINTERING  SERIES
Vertical Tube Furnace
TC-12NVT/14SVT/16MVT
Vertical tube furnace for sintering, pyrolysis, and CVD under vacuum or protective
atmosphere. Ideal for laboratory and industrial heat treatment of materials.
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.

Furnace
tube
diameter x
heating
zone
length power
maximum
temperature
working
temperature Thermocouple
Furnace
tube
material
heating
element
TC-12NVT-40/300 40x300mm 3kW
1200℃ 1100℃ K type quartz
tube
Molybdenum
resistance
wire
TC-12NVT-60/300 60x300mm 3kW
TC-12NVT-80/300 80x300mm 5kW
TC-12NVT-100/300 100x300mm 5kW
TC-12NVT-120/300 120x300mm 6kW
TC-12NVT-40/450 40x450mm 3kW
TC-12NVT-60/450 60x450mm 3kW
TC-12NVT-80/450 80x450mm 5kW
TC-12NVT-100/450 100x450mm 5kW
TC-12NVT-120/450 120x450mm 6kW
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.
model
Furnace
tube
diameter x
heating
zone
length power
maximum
temperature
working
temperature Thermocouple
Furnace
tube
material
heating
element
TC-14SVT-40/300 40x300mm 4kW
1400℃ 1300℃ S type corundum
tube
Silicon
carbide
rod
TC-14SVT-60/300 60x300mm 4kW
TC-14SVT-80/300 80x300mm 4kW
TC-14SVT-100/300 100x300mm 6kW
TC-14SVT-120/300 120x300mm 6kW
TC-14SVT-40/450 40x450mm 4kW
TC-14SVT-60/450 60x450mm 4kW
TC-14SVT-80/450 80x450mm 4kW
TC-14SVT-100/450 100x450mm 6kW
TC-14SVT-120/450 120x450mm 6kW
model
Furnace
tube
diameter x
heating
zone
length power
maximum
temperature
working
temperature Thermocouple
Furnace
tube
material
heating
element
TC-16MVT-40/300 40x300mm 4kW
1600℃ 1500℃ Type B corundum
tube
Silicon
molybdenum
rod
TC-16MVT-60/300 60x300mm 4kW
TC-16MVT-80/300 80x300mm 4kW
TC-16MVT-100/300 100x300mm 6 kW
TC-16MVT-120/300 120x300mm 6kW
TC-16MVT-40/450 40x450mm 5kW
TC-16MVT-60/450 60x450mm 5kW
TC-16MVT-80/450 80x450mm 5kW
TC-16MVT-100/450 100x450mm 9kW
TC-16MVT-120/450 120x450mm 9kW
Changsha Tianchuang Powder Technology Co., Ltd.
Product Features